
 

Wed. Jan. 11 - Jesus Christ & the Holy Trinity 
Wed. Jan. 18 - The Human Person  
Wed. Jan. 25 - The Divine Liturgy 
Tues. Jan. 31 - Orthodox Spirituality I 
Wed. Feb. 8  -  Orthodox Spirituality II 
Wed. Feb. 15 - Orthodox Spirituality III 
Wed. Feb. 22 - Holy Tradition  
Mon. Mar. 6 -  Church History I 

All Classes are 7:00-8:30 p.m. 
at 14485 SW Walker Road, Beaverton, Oregon 97006 

St. John the Baptist Greek Orthodox Church 503-644-7444 
stjohngoc.org 

Basics of Orthodox Christianity 
Explore the Ancient Faith 

Classes are Free and Open to the Public 
S ch edu l e  & Top i c s 

Mon. Mar. 13 - Church History II 
Mon. Mar. 20 - Church Architecture &        
                        Iconography 
Mon. Mar. 27 - Holy Mysteries I 
Mon. Apr. 3   -  Holy Mysteries II 
Mon. Apr. 24 -  Veneration of the 
                        Theotokos & the Saints 
Mon. May 1   -  Basics of Bible Study  


